
XII RALLY BARRETOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2022
PE 2: Barretos/SP - (123.4km)

09/10/2022 - 11:44:47
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RALLY BRASIL  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 24

PARC2
km 49

PARC3
km 74

PARC4
km 98 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 12
RENATO GAMBIN 
HONDA CRF 250 F
CAMINHOS DAS SERRAS 

08:06 00:24:10
(1)

00:45:09
(1)

01:23:16
(1)

01:47:26
(1) 02:13:21.56

* * *

* * *

02:13:21.56
55.52


